SUBTRACTING NUMBERS UP TO A HUNDRED (A-1)

SUBTRACTING FIVE NUMBERS

Name:

Time:

Score:

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

93
—16
—53

—15

81
—47
—18

—10

60
—16
—15
—22

7
—18
—24
—25

100
—48
—14

—33

96
—57

—14
—20

76
—44
—11

—18
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